Lektorendienst 13. April — 25. Mai 2025

Sonntag, 13. April St

Donnerstag, 17. April St

. Georgen

. Peter

Karfreitag — Kalvarienberg

Karfreitag, 18. April St

Karsamstag, 19. April St

Sonntag, 20. April  St.

Montag, 21. April St.
Samstag, 26. April  St.
Sonntag, 27. April  St.
Samstag, 03. Mai St.

Sonntag, 04. Mai St.
Samstag, 10. Mai St.
Sonntag, 11. Mai St.
Samstag, 17. Mai St.
Sonntag, 18. Mai St.
Sonntag, 25. Mai St.

. Peter

. Peter

Peter

Georgen
Peter
Georgen
Georgen
Peter
Georgen
Peter
Georgen
Peter

Peter

08.30

20.00

13.30
15.00

16.00

07.00
08.30

08.30
19.00
08.30
19.00
08.30
19.00
08.30
19.00
10.00
08.30

Peitler Heidi
Rauter Mario

Pretterhofer Simon
Wirnsberger Martina

Peitler Heidi

Peitler Marlene
Ramsbacher Johann
Bliem Martin

Erlacher Franz
Baumgartner Lisa
Genser Gabi

Peitler Heidi
Baumgartner Elisabeth

Seiler Fini

Hr.Pfarrer

Rauter Mario

Seiler Fini

Feuerwehr
Baumgartner Lisa
Erlacher Desiree
Wirnsberger Birgit
Kath. Frauenbewegung

Baumgartner Elisabeth



