<u>Lektorendienst 13. April – 25. Mai 2025</u>

Sonntag, 13. April	St. Georgen	08.30	Peitler Heidi Rauter Mario
Donnerstag, 17. Apri	l St. Peter	20.00	Pretterhofer Simon Wirnsberger Martina
Karfreitag – Kalvarienberg		13.30	Peitler Heidi
Karfreitag, 18. April	St. Peter	15.00	Peitler Marlene Ramsbacher Johann Bliem Martin
Karsamstag, 19. Apri	l St. Peter	16.00	Erlacher Franz Baumgartner Lisa Genser Gabi
Sonntag, 20. April	St. Peter	07.00 08.30	Peitler Heidi Baumgartner Elisabeth
Montag, 21. April	St. Georgen	08.30	Seiler Fini
Samstag, 26. April	St. Peter	19.00	Hr.Pfarrer
Sonntag, 27. April	St. Georgen	08.30	Rauter Mario
Samstag, 03. Mai	St. Georgen	19.00	Seiler Fini
Sonntag, 04. Mai	St. Peter	08.30	Feuerwehr
Samstag, 10. Mai	St. Georgen	19.00	Baumgartner Lisa
Sonntag, 11. Mai	St. Peter	08.30	Erlacher Desiree
Samstag, 17. Mai	St. Georgen	19.00	Wirnsberger Birgit
Sonntag, 18. Mai	St. Peter	10.00	Kath. Frauenbewegung
Sonntag, 25. Mai	St. Peter	08.30	Baumgartner Elisabeth